
Contributors and Editors
May R. Berenbaum, Department of Entomology, University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign, IL, USA 

maybe@illinois.edu

Christian Borgemeister, Centre for Development Research (ZEF), University of Bonn, Germany 

cb@uni-bonn.de

Romano Dallai, Department of Evolutionary Biology, University of Siena, Siena, Italy, romano.dallai@unisi.it

Jocelia Grazia, Federal University of Rio Grande do Sul, Porto Alegre, Brazil, jocelia@ufrgs.br

Jim Hardie, Royal Entomological Society, The Mansion House, Chiswell Green Lane, St. Albans, UK 
jim@royensoc.co.uk

Le Kang, Institute of Zoology, Chinese Academy of Sciences, Beijing, China, lkang@ioz.ac.cn

Byung-Jin Kim, Division of Biological Science, Wonkwang University, Iksandae-ro 501, Iksan City,
Republic of Korea, swanagekim@hanmail.net

Ohseok Kwon, School of Applied Biosciences, Kyungpook National University, Daegu, Republic of Korea 
ecoento@knu.ac.kr

Walter S. Leal, Department of Molecular and Cellular Biology, University of California-Davis, Davis, CA, USA 
wsleal@ucdavis.edu

Dmitry L. Musolin, Department of Forest Protection, Wood Science and Game Management, Saint Petersburg 
State Forest Technical University, Russia, musolin@gmail.com

Hideharu Numata, Graduate School of Science, Kyoto University, Japan, numata.hideharu.8r@kyoto-u.jp

Antonio Ricardo Panizzi, Entomology Laboratory, Embrapa Trigo, Passo Fundo, Brazil, 
Antonio.panizzi@embrapa.br

Francesco Pennacchio, Department of Agricultural Sciences, University of Napoli Federico II, Napoli, Italy 
f.pennacchio@unina.it

Gerhard L Prinsloo, Biosystematics Division, ARC-Plant Protection Research Institute, Pretoria, South Africa 
glprinsloo1@gmail.com

Lynn M. Riddiford, Department of Biology and Friday Harbor Laboratories, University of Washington,
Friday Harbor, WA, USA, lmr@uw.edu

James Ridsdill-Smith, CSIRO Health and Biosecurity and School of Biological Sciences, University of 
Western Australia, Perth, Australia, James.Ridsdill-Smith@csiro.au

Geoffrey G.E. Scudder, Department of Zoology, University of British Columbia, Vancouver, British Columbia, 
Canada, scudder@zoology.ubc.ca

Alvin M. Simmons, USDA-ARS, U.S. Vegetable Laboratory, Charleston, SC, USA, Alvin.simmons@usda.gov

Charles Vincent, Horticulure Research and Development Centre of Agriculture and Agri-Food Canada,
Saint-Jean-sur-Richelieu, Quebec, Canada, ch20100@yahoo.ca

Phyllis G. Weintraub, Agricultural Research Organization, Gilat Research Center, Israel 
pgweintraub@gmail.com

Max J. Whitten, School of Biological Sciences, The University of Queensland, Brisbane, Australia 
maxwhi@aapt.net.au

Myron (Meron) P. Zalucki, School of Biological Sciences, The University of Brisbane, Queensland, Australia 
m.zalucki@uq.edu.au

vii

mailto:numata.hideharu.8r@kyoto-u.jp
mailto:romano.dallai@unisi.it
mailto:Antonio.panizzi@embrapa.br
mailto:f.pennacchio@unina.it
mailto:James.Ridsdill-Smith@csiro.au
mailto:Alvin.simmons@usda.gov
mailto:m.zalucki@uq.edu.au



